
2-18

1-011-01

1-021-02

1-031-03

1-041-04

1-051-05

1-061-06

1-071-07

1-081-08

1-091-09

1-101-10

1-181-18

1-191-191-211-211-231-23

1-241-24

1-251-25

1-261-261-271-271-281-28

1-291-29 1-301-30

1-321-32 1-311-31

1-331-331-341-34

1-351-35

1-361-36

1-371-371-381-38

1-391-39

1-401-40

1-411-411-421-42

1-431-43

1-441-44

1-461-46

1-491-49

1-501-50

1-511-51

1-521-52

1-531-53

1-561-56

1-591-59

2-022-02

2-042-04

2-052-05

2-062-06

2-082-08

2-092-09 2-11.52-11.52-11.02-11.0 2-142-14

2-172-172-162-16 2-192-192-222-22

2-232-23

2-242-24

1-471-47

1-481-48

1-551-55

1-451-45

1-111-11

2-012-01

2-152-15

2-252-25 2-262-26

2-272-27

2-282-28

2-292-29

2-302-30

1-581-58

1-541-54

2-032-03

2-072-07

2-102-10

2-122-12 2-132-13

1-121-12

2-312-31

2-322-32

2-332-332-342-342-352-352-362-362-372-372-382-381-571-57

公認

救
護
室

West Hall 2West Hall 1

Baby Room

Stroller Place Stroller Place

INFORMATION
/LOST and FOUND

LOST CHILDREN
CENTER

Stroller Place

Official Catalog

Parcel Delivery
Service

Exit

to West the fourth floor
Exit

First-aid Station

to West the fourth floor

TELTEL

TELTEL

Guide Map

Show
Management
Office
(JTA office)

HANAYAMA
CO.,LTD

EPOCH CO.,LTD. / APOLLO-SHA CO.,LTD.
ISHIKAWA TOY

CO.,LTD. NONAKA WORKS
CO., LTD

MATTEL
INTERNATIONAL

K.K.

HOT TOYS
SAN-EI CO.,LTD.

IWAYA
CORPORATIONTOYCO LTD.

SOUND N LIGHT ANIMATRONICS
CO.,LTD. / HONG KONG

OXFORD CO.,LTD. / KOREA

I-SILICONE CO.,LTD
/ KOREA

MARUKA
CORPORATION

MERCI
CORPORATION

HEIWA
KOGYO CO.,LTD.

ANGEL PLAYING
CARDS CO.,LTD.

IKEDA KOGYOSHA
MFG. CO.,LTD.

YOSHIRITSU CO.,LTD.

A-kids
MIZUTANI

Lounge

Lounge
Lounge

Lounge

Lounge Lounge

Lounge

Lounge

Lounge

Lounge

Wheelchair Area（3）

EVENT STAGE

Audience Area

Community Zone

T-ARTS
COMPANY, LTD.

DREAMS COME
TRUE CO.,LTD.ENSKY CO.,LTD.

BEVERLY
ENTERPRISES

INC.

HAPPINET CORPORATIONKAWADA CO.,LTD.

DP GROUP LTD.

RoomMatesJapan

FUJIBOEKI CO.,LTD.

VIP GLOBAL CO.,LTD.

TOMY COMPANY, LTD.

IMPROV ELECTRONICS / USA

MORKAL
INTERNATIONAL 
CO.,LTD.

TOY JOURNAL

YAMATO
CO.,LTD.

Small Planet
CO.,LTD.

SHANGHAI VOICETUNE
INFO.TECH.CO.,LTD. / CHINA

YANGZHOU FORTUNE IMPEX LTD.
GIGGLINGHORSE-JOLLY ARTS / CHINA

RE-MENT
CO.,LTD.

TOYCARD
CO.,LTD.

The Japan Toy
Library Foundation

MARUSHIN
KOGYO CO.,LTD.

MURAOKA
CO.,LTD.

NICHIGAN
CO.,LTD.

Capcom
Co.,Ltd.

JOB
INTERNATIONAL,

LTD.

KJC
COMMUNICATIONSPSG CO.,LTD.

PIKACHU
PROJECT

DOYUSHA MODEL CO.,LTD.

LUMICA
CORPORATION

VITAMIN I FACTORY CO.LTD

TRANE
CO., LTD

PLANTOYS
JAPAN CO.,LTD.

IMAGE
MISSION INC.

Chaoan Hengsheng 
Industrial Co., Ltd.

SEGATOYS CO.,LTD.

JOYPALETTE
CO.,LTD.

ANPANMAN
GARDEN

AGATSUMA
CO.,LTD.

SYNTHIA JAPAN MORPHUN
JAPAN AGENCY

RAINBOW LOOM JAPAN

Artec CO.,Ltd.

YANOMAN
CORPORATION

IDES CO.,LTD.

FIRST･ARROW CO.,LTD.

ASCii MEDIA
WORKS B.C.

RUBIE'S
JAPAN LTD.

TAKARA
KOSAN

YAMADA
CHEMICAL

Co.,LTD.

GRIDMARK
INC.

SORAMAME
SYSTEM

MAKINO TRADING
CO.,LTD.

KOHKU SHUHAI
SERVICE CO.,LTD.

M&M
CO.,LTD.

Privée A.G.
CorporationWIZ CO.,LTD.

FourTune
Trading

RUX JAPAN
CO.,LTD.

Kids
Entertainment inc.

TERRATEC
CO.,LTD.

PLAY IMAGINATIVE
PTE LTD / SINGAPORE

CMA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT
FOUNDATION LIMITED / HONG KONG

GEOMAGWORLD S.A. / SWITZERLAND

DAESUNGTOYS
CO.,LTD. / KOREA

COCOCImO

GUANGDONG
ZHENFENG 
SCIENCE AND 
EDUCATIONAL 
TOYS CO.,LTD. 
/ CHINA

30minutes-
Bicycle lesson

Community Zone
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥

⑦⑧⑨⑩⑪

①Goodlab
②YOU＆I TOYS CO.,LTD.
③DINGHY CO.,LTD.
④SANKYORIKEN CO.,LTD.
⑤OKUNOKARUTA-TEN CO.,LTD.
⑥EK JAPAN CO.,LTD.

⑦DKSH JAPAN K.K.
⑧ICI DESIGN CO.,LTD.
⑨NIHON RIKAGAKU INDUSTRY CO.,LTD.
⑩RACE K.K.
⑪AOZORA CORPORATION
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West Hall 4

West Hall 3

会場案内図

The winning
products of
JAPAN TOY
AWARD
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 Official Catalog INFORMATION

TELTEL

Guide Map

KIDS LIFE
ZONE

to West the 1st floor

Exit

to West the 1st floor
Exit

Baby Room

KIDS PARK

LOST CHILDREN
CENTER

Stroller Place

June14(sat),15(sun)PUBLIC DAYS

 Lounge

supported by

GUIDE DOGS SUPPORT CENTER

THE BANDAI MUSEUM

TOYOTA MOTOR 
CORPORATION

SHIMIZU 
CORPORATION

NISSAN MOTOR 
COMPANY

SHOGAKUKAN-SHUEISHA 
PRODUCTION

JUNIOR GOLFER
 CONFERENCE OF JAPAN

JAPAN SUMO 
ASSOSIATION

HOKEN MINAOSHI
HONPO CO.,LTD.

LOTTE CO.,LTD.

TOKYO ZOOLOGICAL PARK SOCIETY

HOUSE FOODS
 CORPORATION

SENDAI
 UNIVERSITYJAPAN CLOCK ＆ WATCH ASSOCIATION

TAITO CITY,
SUMIDA,

KOTO

YOUNG ASTRONAUTS CLUB-JAPAN

NASU
 HIGHLAND PARK

FAMILY 
APPS

TOKYO FM

EAST JAPAN 
MARKETING & 
COMMUNICATION,INC. 

PLUS 
CORPORATION

 Lounge

 Lounge

 Lounge

 Lounge

DADWAY
INC.

COMBI
CORPORATION

KYOSHO
CORPORATION

ROYAL
CO.,LTD.CCP CO.,LTD.TENYO CO.,LTD.

THE PILOTINK
CO.,LTD.

NIHON AD
SYSTEMS

INC.

GENTOSHA
EDUCATION

WONDERLAND
COMPANY LTD.

RANGS
JAPAN
INC.,

Palsystem Consumers'
Co-operative Union

SMART
TRADING
CO., LTD.

Banshu Soroban
Village

COSMO SOUND
CO.,LTD.

The Japan Toy
Association

OMCO HIGASHINIHON
CO.,LTD.

KUMON
PUBLISHING

CO.,LTD. YAMASAN
CO., LTD.

SHOWA NOTE
CO.,LTD.

ONOEMAN
CO.,LTD.

HEART ART
COLLECTION CO,.LTD.

GAKKEN
STA:FUL
CO.,LTD.

EYEUP CO.,LTD.

Hobby Japan
CO.,LTD.

SUNRISE
CO.,LTD.

KORG INC.

MEGAHOUSE
CORPORATION

MASUDAYA
CORPORATION

HI LIFE CO.,LTD.

BANDAI CO.,LTD.
DEPESCHE VERTRIEB 
GMBH & CO. KG / GERMANY

TCN～Meeting of toy stores～
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